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Title

93rd Building Corp. v Hefti
A., Daniel v Stephanie R.
Abrams v Abrams

Ali Baba Hotel v Prose

B., April v Relisha H.
Barber v Roman Catholic
Bejhan B. v Semra J.
Buchman v 117 East 72nd St
Buff v Janover LLC

D., Children

D., Nonna v Philippe D.
Flores-Grgas v NYS Office of Children

G., Children

K., Firoz v Kaniz F.

Matter of Kudera

Meghila LLC v Chalek
People v Alexander Dequine
People v Ameer Cassaberry
People v Angel Velez

People v Arkell Lloyd
People v Arkell Lloyd
People v Assamad Nash
People v Boubacar Diallo
People v Calvin Peebles
People v Chainey Ferguson
People v Christian Mercado
People v Darion Benbow
People v Dashawn Williams
People v Durel Bonilla
People v Eligidio Lind
People v Jaime Andujar
People v James Mayo
People v Jeffrey Barnes
People v Juan Lapham De Contreras
People v Lamont Williams
People v Landon Washington
People v Langdon Lorimer

Motion Number

M-4987
M-4646
M-4915
M-4911 et seq.
M-4645
M-4899
M-4690
M-4791 & M-4800
M-4782
M-4541
M-4711
M-4848
M-4531
M-4603
M-4240
M-5206
M-4715
M-4438
M-4550
M-4428
M-4429
M-4539
M-4691
M-4544
M-4468
M-4624
M-4503
M-4506
M-4504
M-4699
M-4874
M-4540
M-4549
M-4692
M-4546
M-4430
M-4533


http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/14/PDF/93rd Building Corp. v Hefti (M-4987).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/14/PDF/A., Daniel v Stephanie R. (M-4646).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/14/PDF/Abrams v Abrams (M-4915).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/14/PDF/Ali Baba Hotel v Prose (M-4911 et seq.).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/14/PDF/B., April v Relisha H. (M-4645).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/14/PDF/Barber v Roman Catholic (M-4899).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/14/PDF/Bejhan B. v Semra J. (M-4690).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/14/PDF/Buchman v 117 East 72nd St (M-4791 & M-4800).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/14/PDF/Buff v Janover LLC (M-4782).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/14/PDF/D., Children (M-4541).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/14/PDF/D., Nonna v Philippe D. (M-4711).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/14/PDF/Flores-Grgas v NYS Office of Children (M-4848).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/14/PDF/G., Children (M-4531).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/14/PDF/K., Firoz v Kaniz F. (M-4603).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/14/PDF/Matter of Kudera (M-4240).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/14/PDF/Meghila LLC v Chalek (M-5206).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/14/PDF/People v Alexander Dequine (M-4715).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/14/PDF/People v Ameer Cassaberry (M-4438).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/14/PDF/People v Angel Velez (M-4550).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/14/PDF/People v Arkell Lloyd (M-4428).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/14/PDF/People v Arkell Lloyd (M-4429).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/14/PDF/People v Assamad Nash (M-4539).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/14/PDF/People v Boubacar Diallo (M-4691).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/14/PDF/People v Calvin Peebles (M-4544).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/14/PDF/People v Chainey Ferguson (M-4468).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/14/PDF/People v Christian Mercado (M-4624).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/14/PDF/People v Darion Benbow (M-4503).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/14/PDF/People v Dashawn Williams (M-4506).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/14/PDF/People v Durel Bonilla (M-4504).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/14/PDF/People v Eligidio Lind (M-4699).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/14/PDF/People v Jaime Andujar (M-4874).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/14/PDF/People v James Mayo (M-4540).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/14/PDF/People v Jeffrey Barnes (M-4549).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/14/PDF/People v Juan Lapham De Contreras (M-4692).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/14/PDF/People v Lamont Williams (M-4546).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/14/PDF/People v Landon Washington (M-4430).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/14/PDF/People v Langdon Lorimer (M-4533).pdf

People v Mehdi Golkhatmi
People v Melissa Lacon
People v Mohamed Salam
People v Ramon Lorenzo
People v Robert Moco
People v Roberto Vasquez
People v Ronald Howard
People v Sean Bryan
People v Sham Haricharan
People v Steven Hernandez
People v Tawaun Billingsley

People v Tawaun Billingsley

People v Terrell Colyar

R., Irene v Wayne C.

R., Sarah v Mohammad M.
Richards v Walls

Sajetta v Maginley-Liddie
Shchukin House v Iseev
T., Eric v Jermaine R.
Verdi v Dinowitz

M-4714

M-4548
M-4553

M-4547
M-3693
M-4749
M-4554
M-5040
M-4552
M-4795

M-4422
M-4427
M-4516

M-4610
M-4921

M-4808
M-4935
M-4866
M-4956
M-4636


http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/14/PDF/People v Mehdi Golkhatmi (M-4714).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/14/PDF/People v Melissa Lacon (M-4548).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/14/PDF/People v Mohamed Salam (M-4553).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/14/PDF/People v Ramon Lorenzo (M-4547).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/14/PDF/People v Robert Moco (M-3693).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/14/PDF/People v Roberto Vasquez (M-4749).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/14/PDF/People v Ronald Howard (M-4554).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/14/PDF/People v Sean Bryan (M-5040).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/14/PDF/People v Sham Haricharan (M-4552).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/14/PDF/People v Steven Hernandez (M-4795).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/14/PDF/People v Tawaun Billingsley (M-4422).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/14/PDF/People v Tawaun Billingsley (M-4427).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/14/PDF/People v Terrell Colyar (M-4516).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/14/PDF/R., Irene v Wayne C. (M-4610).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/14/PDF/R., Sarah v Mohammad M. (M-4921).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/14/PDF/Richards v Walls (M-4808).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/14/PDF/Sajetta v Maginley-Liddie (M-4935).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/14/PDF/Shchukin House v Iseev (M-4866).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/14/PDF/T., Eric v Jermaine R. (M-4956).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/14/PDF/Verdi v Dinowitz (M-4636).pdf

